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Feedback Form For Students
(Session - 2021-22)

8 responses
Publish analytics

Name

8 responses

Rohit Kumar

Nandani tanwar

Shivani mehar
Meharban

Devi Lal

Kajal jangid

LOKESH KUMAR BHEEL

Kavita Kumari
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Sex

8 responses

@ Male
@® Female

Category

6 responses

@ General
@® OBC
@ EWS
® vBC
@® sC

® sT

&
7
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Father's Name

8 responses
Mukesh
Arjun singh
Dilip mehar
Shambhu lal
Madan Lal
Manish jangid
BHAGWAN LAL

Kesri lal

Class |0 copy

8 responses

@® BA Pt-1

@® BA.Pt-lI

® BA. Pt-1Il
@® B.Com.Pt-1
@ B.Com.Pt-1l
® B.Com. Pt- Il
® BSc.Pt-|
® B.Sc. Pt-1I

12V
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Program I8 Copy

8 responses

@ BA. (Arts)

@ B.Com. (Commerce)
@ B.Sc. (Biology)

@ B.Sc. (Mathematics)
@ M.A. (Hindi)

@ M.Com. (ABST)

@ M.Sc. (Chemistry)

Mobile Number

8 responses

8000976817

6377189671

07296816234

6350509030

7357744792

9588061622

8290208611

9024317216
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Application ID Number

8 responses

321794672773083
121587374973020
120667343173087
122457969573099
122996022773065
120633486073063
122700071273045
12227190873031
Part- A

1. The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability. ID Copy

(UTSTSHH DI AR ASTIR &HdT b1 dgT & o feems far T 8)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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2. The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at ID Copy

reasonable intervals. (ﬁif GIRT I ﬁv";f U UTaIhH IRIRIE % 3R
& I SicRTe UR IR fobam o ?)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

3. The entire syllabus is completed in time. (qRT UTdIsh H THY WUST%CIT I_D Copy
ST 8)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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4. Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, ID Copy
multi-media, e-content etc. are used by most of the teachers while

teaching. (31T RRIeres RIerur & SRM sy Rreror werre Iref, urar
@WIEe TR, J8-TTeH, Hee-HifSar, $-amailt anfe &1 IuaiT &vd § 1)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5. The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of I_D Copy

the students. (R1&® SHEI & JHY Afddd fdH™ CANIMEIPICI R T
HAB)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

7 of 29 17-09-23, 10:08 PM



Feedback Form For Students (Session - 2021-22) https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jqtju2DvSGfeRUth3L9zrEHWAOF...

6. The teachers provide the students opportunities to learn and grow. ID Copy

(FRreres BT 1 T 3R TG4 P TR UG Hd ©)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

7. The assessment and evaluation process is fair and unbiased. (i IO Copy

3R Yeaien ufsbar Feger B1)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. The teachers take efforts to inculcate soft skills in the students. (fR1&® I8 copy
ST H gt fRre A Rid B3 &1 TaTg &34 §)

8 responses

Disagree @ Strongly Agree
1(12.5%) ® Agree

@ Not Sure
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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9. The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the I8 Copy
students. (FR1e/® IET H AR SIA TG P YA Hd ©)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10. The teachers encourage the students to participate in extra-curricular, I_D Copy
co-curricular activities and research projects. (R1&® SHI DI TSR, e-
rEush Y AT SR S ufRarsmrsif # yrT aR & forg tranfed sa

?)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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11. The teachers encourage the students to use reference books, ID Copy
e-resources, e-journals etc. (f?[&‘@ EIEICIR A W 'sCWQFﬁ
S-URAGTS 1S HT ST HRA & fad MATed HRd ©)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

12. The teachers keep the students updated about the latest I_D Copy
developments in the subject/area of knowledge. (fR1&® EEICIEIEEY

s / & & TdTaw fdbrg & IR & 3fead T g 1)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10 of 29 17-09-23, 10:08 PM



Feedback Form For Students (Session - 2021-22) https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jqtju2DvSGfeRUth3L9zrEHWAOF...

13. The teachers take active interest in arranging field visits, study tours ID Copy

etc. for enhancing learning. (FR1&feh SMfETH &1 IgM o foTT &F YHUT, 1&g
YT TS Pt a3 H Ffehd BT A §)

8 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Not Sure
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

14. The teachers usually do the necessary follow-up with a task assigned I_D Copy

to their student. (& 3THAR TR 3709 BT B! Wi T ST & 1Y TIID
3rgadf RS HIA g 1)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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15. Suggestions for improvement in curriculum design and development. (tﬂ'oililtﬂc

feerg ok faeTa & R & forw gama)

8 responses

All okay
By arrange the conferences ,courses, seminars ,reatrets and workshops.
Not required all ok
Ha
Creating parking for parking vehicles in college and college | must be neat
Curriculum is being in simple way.
Yes
Agree
Part-B

1. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals. (FRATT 3R LD Copy
TagIRe Tara- o 9 $i ureid])

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory
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2. Regularity in conducting lectures and practicals. (ATRHAT 3R LD Copy

HTagTNe Iaraq H Fafiradn)

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

3. Timely completion of Syllabus. (RIie¥ &1 I90 I U1 g1 I8 copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

4. Ability to teach beyond the syllabus. (UT3sHH ¥ U UG B1 &HT) I8 copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory
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5. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught. (UgIU 7T LD Copy
fawg ¥ qa-dd faeT &1 2fHd &3 & &)

8 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Unsatisfactory

6. Command over the subject taught. (UgT U fd¥g TR SHHM) I8 copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

7. Communication skills. (SR 1) I8 copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory
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8. Self Confidence. (& U {RI4) I8 Copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

9. Class Control and eye contact with the students. (&l fRT=0T 3R BT IO copy
& 1Y 3l BT HUD)

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

10. Neatness in use of black/white board for teaching. (ﬁ[ﬂ%ﬁflﬁ LD Copy
i/ ET3C drs & TaNT H Wesdl)

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

¢
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11. Ease in use of ICT based methods of teaching. (Gﬂiﬁ'cp[ TR LD Copy
fRrefor faferdl & IuahT o )

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

12. Use of participatory method of teaching. (fR1&01 & TgHT T Ufd &1 IO copy

ERI)

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

13. Use of innovative methods of teaching. (FRI&f01 & Tdi- dxleh| &1 TAIT) I8 copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory
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14. Ability to clarify doubts. (ebT3{l I G B B! &HdT) I8 Copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

15. The teacher comes well prepared for the class. (FR1&/& ®&T & foQ I8 copy
3! RE TR B AT ©)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

16. The teacher illustrates concepts through examples and practical LD Copy
application. (FR1&/e 3TN 3R ATARING SITIANT & AT F FURUMS
&1 WY PR 5)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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17. The teacher’s attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful. (@'I?I}f ID Copy
& ufa fRreres 13901 fFFad 3R AGEIR BT ©)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

18. The teacher facilitates the students to overcome their weakness. I_D Copy
(FRrerep ST ) ITP! HHSIR R B | Hag HdT §)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

19. The teacher encourages ethical behavior of the students. (f?[&‘@@'l?f I_D Copy
& Afde TTER &I UdRd BT 8)

8 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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20. Overall Rating of the teacher. (FR1&f& &t THY ) I8 Copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Unsatisfactory

21. Suggestions for improvement in teaching. (ﬁfWﬁﬁW%iﬁTﬁ)

8 responses

good
Introduce innovative infrastructure and technology.
No

Patykrma ko time par pura karvane ki koshish kare or students ko padai gayi chij samaj aayi na
nayi uska reveson karvaye saptahik test le taki students ki padai ek behtar dung se chalti rahe
isi ke sath time par sallybus ka bhi dhyan rakhe etc.

Use explaining to students in their mother language Special focus on language and weak
students

All teachers should be trained regularly and practicals should be done
Good
Good sir

Part-C
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1. Are you satisfied with the sports facility in your college? (T 34 30 I8 cCopy
HRIfdeer & Waga &1 gfaur J ¥q 8?)

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

2. Is the library staff cooperative and competent? (WWWT@[ ID Copy
Tt 3R Gem 87)

8 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Below Average

3. How is the collection of subject books and general books in your I_D Copy
library? (3TUe% QRIHTad H fawg &t Qdeh! 3R AR QRAD! BT TUE Bl
g?)

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

om
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4. How would you rate your experience while dealing with administrative ID Copy

staff in the office? (FTATd H UM HHIATNT! & 1Y TGER HId JHY
3MTY 30 SHT P HTH & HN?)

8 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Below Average

5. How effectively is discipline maintained in the college? (iciol H I8 copy
SR 1 fara=it THTd &1 ¥ ST 3T STl 82)

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average
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6. Do you think rules and regulations are strictly followed during LD Copy

examinations? (T 3T T & b TRiemat & SRM fHaar 3R faframt
BT HSTs I UTe fHar a1 872)

8 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Below Average

7. Teaching Faculty 10 copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

8. Reading Room Facilities LD Copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average
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9. Classroom Facilities IO Copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

10. Girls/ Boys Room Facilities LD Copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

11. Vehicles Parking Facilities LD Copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average
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12. N.S.S. Activities

8 responses

p

13. Principal's Cooperation

8 responses

14. Teacher's Cooperation

8 responses

%

24 of 29
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IO Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

IO copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

IO copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average
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15. Non teaching Office Staff cooperation I_D Copy

8 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

16. Toilet Facilities 10 copy

8 responses

17. Internet facilities are available on the campus. I_D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

8 responses
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18. Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and properly maintained. I_D Copy

8 responses

3

2

1

0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 5

19. Clean drinking water is available in the department and on the I_D Copy
campus.

8 responses
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20. Grievances/problems are redressed/solved well in time. I_D Copy

(RreTadl /et & gug IR garyT=/Farr f&ar ST )

8 responses

21. The campus is green and eco friendly. I_D Copy

8 responses
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22. The classrooms are clean and well maintained. I_D Copy

8 responses

6
4
2
0 | I
1 2 4 5
23. The campus has adequate power supply. I_D Copy

8 responses
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24. Suggestions for improvement in Infrastructure and College Environment. (gﬁma“}
Gl SR dIael & HAlgId H YUR b fe1e gi1a)
8 responses

good

Make the rules and rules to be followed strictly

Not yet all ok

Ek to college me facility me sudhar hona chiye college me look me sudhar sath ho students ko
padai ke mamle me koi taklif na ho yese sudhar jaruri hai

College should have parking for vehicle parking and should have good campus and should
have good grounds and should have total sports activities activities should have nice garden
and regular computer class

Our college needs better facilities
Yes

Or aacha banaya jaye

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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